
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 09/04/16 – 10/15/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Safety Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Change the Odds

Employment 
Opportunities

Child Car Safety

AARP

Disaster Relief

Manage your BP

09/07/16

09/14/16

09/20/16

09/28/16

10/05/16

10/11/16

07:55 AM

10:55 PM

07:25 AM

05:15 PM

06:00 AM

01:50 PM

5.00

5.00

05.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

Stand Up to Cancer’s mission is to 
raise funds to accelerate the 
research to groundbreaking 
therapies for cancer patients. It is 
up to all of us to change the odds 
of getting cancer in our lifetimes.
 The average time a resume 
spends on HR’s desk is 7 seconds 
and most are often dismissed if 
they don’t possess typical 
credentials. Here’s some tips on 
how to show you’ll be an 
incredible candidate.
Car crashes are a leading cause of 
death for children under 13. Car 
safety for children should be a 
priority to parents. 
1 in 5 Latinos in the US are 
unpaid family caregivers.  This 
new program encourages Latino 
caregivers nationwide to access 
free Care Guides, self-care tips, 
planning resources, legal and 
financial guidance, and more.
Millions of people are impacted 
each year by natural disasters. The 
best way to help those affected is 
by making a cash donation. Cash 
donations help support 
communities in the immediate 
aftermath of a disaster and are 
also critical for longer term 
recovery efforts. 
1 in 2 Americans have high blood 
pressure. Uncontrolled high blood 
pressure can lead to heart failure, 
heart attack, stroke, vision loss, 
kidney disease, and even death. 
However, people with high blood 
pressure can create a treatment 
plan with their doctor that can 
help reduce their risk for heart 
attack, stroke, and other related 
health issues.


