Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 09/04/16 – 10/15/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Change the Odds	09/07/16	07:55 AM	5.00	Stand Up to Cancer's mission is to raise funds to accelerate the research to groundbreaking therapies for cancer patients. It is up to all of us to change the odds
Community Issues	Employment Opportunities	09/14/16	10:55 PM	5.00	of getting cancer in our lifetimes. The average time a resume spends on HR's desk is 7 seconds and most are often dismissed if they don't possess typical credentials. Here's some tips on how to show you'll be an
Safety Issues	Child Car Safety	09/20/16	07:25 AM	05.00	incredible candidate. Car crashes are a leading cause of death for children under 13. Car safety for children should be a
Community Issues	AARP	09/28/16	05:15 PM	15.00	priority to parents. 1 in 5 Latinos in the US are unpaid family caregivers. This new program encourages Latino caregivers nationwide to access free Care Guides, self-care tips, planning resources, legal and
Community Issues	Disaster Relief	10/05/16	06:00 AM	10.00	financial guidance, and more. Millions of people are impacted each year by natural disasters. The best way to help those affected is by making a cash donation. Cash donations help support communities in the immediate aftermath of a disaster and are also critical for longer term recovery efforts.
Health Issues	Manage your BP	10/11/16	01:50 PM	10.00	1 in 2 Americans have high blood pressure. Uncontrolled high blood pressure can lead to heart failure, heart attack, stroke, vision loss, kidney disease, and even death. However, people with high blood pressure can create a treatment plan with their doctor that can help reduce their risk for heart attack, stroke, and other related health issues.